### Edgar Filing: CITIZENS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC - Form 4

CITIZENS F Form 4 June 30, 2016	INANCIAL SER	VICES INC							
	Л							OMB APF	PROVAL
FORM	UNITEDS	TATES SE	CURITIES A Washington			E CON		OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this if no long subject to Section 16 Form 4 or Form 5 obligation may conti	Filed purs	uant to Sect ) of the Pub	HANGES IN SECUE ion 16(a) of the lic Utility Hol	RITIES te Securities ding Compa	Exch ny Ac	ange Ao ct of 193	<b>RSHIP OF</b> ct of 1934,	Expires: Estimated av burden hours response	
<i>See</i> Instru 1(b).	ction	30(h) of t	he Investment	Company A	Act of	1940			
(Print or Type R	esponses)								
1. Name and Ad BLACK RA	ddress of Reporting F NDALL E	Syr	Issuer Name <b>and</b> nbol			Issu	Relationship of R Jer	eporting Perso	n(s) to
			TIZENS FINA C [CZFS]	ANCIAL SE	RVIC	ES	(Check a	all applicable)	
(Last)	(First) (M	(Me	Date of Earliest T onth/Day/Year) /30/2016	ransaction			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	le 10% C below) PRESIDENT	Owner (specify
	(Street)		f Amendment, D cd(Month/Day/Yea	-		App _X_	ndividual or Join blicable Line) _ Form filed by One . Form filed by Mor son	e Reporting Pers	on
(City)	(State) (	Zip)	Table I - Non-l	Derivative Sec	urities	Acquire	d, Disposed of, o	or Beneficially	Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Da any (Month/Day/	Code	4. Securities ionor Disposed (Instr. 3, 4 an	of (D)	red (A)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code V	' Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
COMMON CLASS	06/30/2016		J	235.1084	А	\$ 48.25	23,802.9526	D	
COMMON CLASS	06/30/2016		J	2	А	\$ 48.25	281	I	BY SPOUSE

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

#### Edgar Filing: CITIZENS FINANCIAL SERVICES INC - Form 4

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		Date	7. Titl Amou Under Secur (Instr.	unt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secur Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

### **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
BLACK RANDALL E							
	Х		CEO & PRESIDENT				

### **Signatures**

GINA MARIE BOOR FOR RANDALL E. BLACK UNDER POWER OF ATTORNEY 06/30/2016 DATED 08/30/2002 Date

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a). \*\*

#### **Remarks:**

#### 1% STOCK DIVIDEND BASED ON THE DECLARATION DATE MARKET PRICE OF \$48.25.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. /tr>

Director 10% Owner

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address
--------------------------------

**Relationships** 

Officer

Other

Shacham Sharon C/O KARYOPHARM THERAPEUTICS INC. President & CSO

85 WELLS AVENUE NEWTON, MA 02459

## Signatures

/s/ Christopher B. Primiano, Attorney-in-Fact for Sharon Shacham

10/22/2018

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) These transactions were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the spouse of the reporting person.

Represents the weighted average sale price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$12.36 to \$12.75,

- (2) inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide upon request by the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission staff, the issuer or a security holder of the issuer, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price.
- (3) These shares are held by the Sharon Shacham 2016 Qualified Annuity Interest Trust.
- (4) These shares are held by the Michael G. Kauffman 2016 Qualified Annuity Interest Trust.
- (5) This option, representing a right to purchase a specified number of shares, vested as to 25% of the shares on September 3, 2014, and the remaining 75% vested in 36 equal monthly installments thereafter.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.